
Rasharkin  Primary  School 
Bamford Park Rasharkin Ballymena Co Antrim BT44 8RX 

Tel: 028 2957 1383 
 
 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS  
 September 2023 to June 2024 

 
(All dates inclusive) 

 

 
Term Starts -        Thursday 31st August 2023*   
                                                        P1 – session time to be confirmed 

P3 - P7 

           
Friday 1st September 2023 (P1 – P7) 

 
Half Term - Autumn   - Monday 30th October 2023 to    
(5 days)     Friday 3rd November 2023 
 
 
Christmas Holidays  - Monday 25th December 2023 to 
(10 days)             Friday 5th January 2024 
 
 
Half Term - Spring  - Monday 12th February 2024 to 
(5 days)             Friday 16th February 2024 
  
 
Easter Holidays   - Monday 25th March 2024 to 
(10 days)             Friday 5th April 2024 
 
 
May Bank Holiday   -         Monday 6th May 2024 
(1 day) 
       
Bank Holiday -   Monday 27th May 2024 
(1 day)                                           
 
 
Last day of term  - Friday 28th June 2024 
 
*Buses will not be operating on 31/8, & 18/3. 

 


